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17. Int. Raiffeisen Schneeberglauf (28.09.2013 / Puchberg )
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Klasse Stnr Nachname Vorname Nat

M-60
M-60

M-60

M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60

DQF = disqualifiziert
DNF = did not finished

361 Taset
91 Schmidl

9  Nagl Sen.

180 Boros
201 Williams
126 Ulrich

102 Listberger

21 Frantz

Alois
Karl

Willi

Zoltan
Gwilym
Gustav
Alfred
Erhard

AUT
AUT

AUT
HUN

GBR Clayton Harriers

Sul
AUT
AUT

Verein

limberg

LC - Running
Puchberg

HSE

SKV-Feuerwehr-Wien

LC Strasshof

http://hightech-timing.com/inc/druck.php

Zeit

01:20:54.66
01:21:27.69

01:22:33.47

01:33:22.46
01:38:34.75
01:39:39.52
01:56:14.36
02:13:50.37

Ruckstand

00:27:15.25
00:27:48.28

00:28:54.06

00:39:43.05
00:44:55.34
00:46:00.11
01:02:34.95
01:20:10.96

28.09.2013 19:28



